POSICION

JUGADOR

Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez

Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez

Laura Nadmiye Rubiano Perez

Cruz Helena Duran Mora

Cruz Helena Duran Mora

Cruz Helena Duran Mora

Claudia Patricia Pinzon Saray

Claudia Patricia Pinzon Saray

Claudia Patricia Pinzon Saray

Gladys Edelmira Sanchez Reyes

Gladys Edelmira Sanchez Reyes

Gladys Edelmira Sanchez Reyes

Olga Lucia Botero de Uribe
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CLUB

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE GOLF

Senior Damas

PUNTOS PROMEDIO

1.680

1.680

1.680

1.044

1.044

1.044

1.008

1.008

1.008

0.944

0.944

0.944

0.925
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FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE GOLF

Senior Damas

Fecha de Publicacion: 19/04/2024

5 Olga Lucia Botero de Uribe lbgim 0.925
5 Olga Lucia Botero de Uribe 1.,?@;,, 0.925
6 Tatiana de Florez 0.905
6 Tatiana de Florez 0.905
6 Tatiana de Florez 0.905
7 Ana Maria Davila de Cajigas A 0.883
7 Ana Maria Davila de Cajigas A 0.883
7 Ana Maria Davila de Cajigas C%E 0.883
8 Ana Fernanda Vernaza Pelaez lbgi,, 0.862
8 Ana Fernanda Vernaza Pelaez 1.,?@;,, 0.862
8 Ana Fernanda Vernaza Pelaez :g;m 0.862
9 Zulma Janeth Suarez Castrillon 0.818
9 Zulma Janeth Suarez Castrillon 0.818
9 Zulma Janeth Suarez Castrillon 0.818
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10

10

10

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE GOLF
Senior Damas
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Martha Aldana Monroy 0.803
Martha Aldana Monroy 0.803
Martha Aldana Monroy 0.803

Cuue wuimag pe coLF

Direccion: Carrera 7 # 72A - 64 Int 26 | Teléfono: (57+1) 3107664 | Bogota - Colombia
www.federacioncolombianadegolf.com
Pagina 3 de 3



